
Oberbayern 2025/26

3. Bezirksliga Nord
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Team X S U N Matches +/- Score
 

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Steitz, Roland, Fürstenrieder Str. 112, 80686 München, Mobil:
0157/50722754, ligaleiter-obdv@web.de

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sun. 28.09.2025 12:00 ENJOY Sports Steel-Dart-C… Erding III 12:6
Sun. 26.10.2025 13:00 DC Emmering II ENJOY Sports 15:3
Sun. 16.11.2025 15:00 ENJOY Sports DC "The Basd…ts" Neuburg 11:7
Sun. 07.12.2025 13:00 Dart Club Re…ls e.V. II ENJOY Sports 2:16
Sun. 11.01.2026 12:00 ENJOY Sports Dart Artists Germering  
Sun. 18.01.2026 13:00 SV Karlskron ENJOY Sports  
Sun. 08.02.2026 12:00 ENJOY Sports Steel-Dart-C…b Erding IV  
Sun. 22.02.2026 13:00 Steel-Dart-C… Erding III ENJOY Sports  
Sun. 15.03.2026 12:00 ENJOY Sports DC Emmering II  
Sun. 12.04.2026 13:00 DC "The Basd…ts" Neuburg ENJOY Sports  
Sun. 19.04.2026 12:00 ENJOY Sports Dart Club Re…ls e.V. II  
Sun. 10.05.2026 13:00 Dart Artists Germering ENJOY Sports  
Sun. 24.05.2026 12:00 ENJOY Sports SV Karlskron  
Sun. 14.06.2026 13:00 Steel-Dart-C…b Erding IV ENJOY Sports  
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